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Women / 4 / Jr B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julie Moons338
Aim

9.250 9.600 9.7759.500 38.125
2T 1 3 1 1 

1 

Avery Coates248
Cypress Academy

9.000 9.550 9.5259.550 37.625
5 2T 2 2 2 

2 

Eleanor Long335
Aim

9.050 9.275 9.5009.750 37.575
4 7 1 3 3 

3 

Madisyn Laabs349
Aim

9.525 9.325 9.2508.950 37.050
1 5 14T 9T 4 

4 

Rowan Cave234
Cypress Academy

9.250 9.425 9.3009.050 37.025
2T 4 11 6 5 

5 

Memphis Strait173
Flips

8.800 9.550 9.1759.200 36.725
10T 2T 7T 12 6 

6 

Katelyn Hulsey283
Rowland/Ballard

8.850 8.950 9.2759.400 36.475
8T 11 5 7T 7 

7 

Amelia Gordon288
Rowland/Ballard

8.200 9.300 9.2759.425 36.200
18 6 4 7T 8 

8 

Abigail Ma239
Cypress Academy

8.950 9.125 9.3758.725 36.175
6 9 17 5 9 

9 

Lauren Plaisance247
Cypress Academy

8.925 8.850 9.4008.675 35.850
7 13 18 4 10 

10 

Arya Mohammed237
Cypress Academy

8.800 9.150 8.6509.200 35.800
10T 8 7T 16 11 

11 

Sophia Daher313
WGA

8.850 8.325 9.2009.000 35.375
8T 15 12T 11 12 

12 

Kathryn Redding138
Bannon's

7.900 9.050 9.2509.150 35.350
19 10 10 9T 13 

13 

Storye Molinar233
Cypress Academy

8.650 8.900 8.7508.850 35.150
12 12 16 15 14 

14 

Reese Muzny166
Maximum

8.450 8.100 9.0259.300 34.875
13T 18 6 14 15T

15T

Savanna Quinn141
Bannon's

8.400 8.400 9.0759.000 34.875
15 14 12T 13 15T

15T

Melissa Akbari204
Powersports

8.250 8.150 8.2009.200 33.800
17 16T 7T 19 17 

17 

Harmonie Williams236
Cypress Academy

8.450 8.150 8.5508.175 33.325
13T 16T 19 17 18 

18 

Kira Zercher201
Powersports

8.350 6.850 8.4008.950 32.550
16 19 14T 18 19 

19 
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